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1 1 crore < 05 crore NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

2 5 crore < 10 crore NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

3 >10 crore NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

RAJASTHAN ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTS LIMITED
Report of Contracts for the month of December 2025
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REIL/MM/25- 26/IND/E-PUB/25051 IC Socket 8 Pin & 40 

Pin

E-PUB 29/Sep/25 TWO 24/Oct/25 3 3 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/25111164/2946 02/Dec/25 22/Nov/25 Arsh Electronics 

Pvt.Ltd.

21940.00 As per our requirementB GEN/SP/2025-26/002  & 

004

6/6/2025 &  

20/6/2025

GEM/2025/B/6485340 Thermal Paper & 

Printer Paper Rolls

GEM 23/Jul/25 ONE 13/Aug/25 8 4 4 L 1 REIL/MM/25111165/2967 02/Dec/25 27/Nov/25 Meetel Computers & 

Coated Paper Co.

51700.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 & 

003 & 005

6/6/2025 & 

13/6/2025 & 

17/4/2025
GEM/2025/B/6405111 LDC Graphics ,Blue 

STN ,White LED 

GEM 02/Jul/25 ONE 23/Jul/25 4 3 1 L 1 REIL/MM/25111166/2966 02/Dec/25 06/Nov/25 Electronic Instruments 

& Machinery 

758100.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 06/Jun/25

GEM/2025/B/6610992 Thermal Fuse GEM 26/Aug/25 ONE 16/Sep/25 8 8 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/25111167/2989 03/Dec/25 02/Dec/25 Arsh Electronics 

Pvt.Ltd.

75992.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 & 

003 

6/6/2025 & 

13/6/2025 

GEM/2025/B/6492023 Fuse Holder FH-7 & 

Fuse Size 20X 2mm 

Fast Acting 3 AMP.

GEM 24/Jul/25 ONE 14/Aug/25 14 13 1 L 1 REIL/MM/25111168/2988 03/Dec/25 27/Nov/25 El-tronics 218890.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 & 

003 & 004 

6/6/2025 & 

13/6/2025 & 

20/6/2025
GEM/2025/B/6492023 Buzzer PB1221PQ GEM 24/Jul/25 ONE 14/Aug/25 14 13 1 L 1 REIL/MM/25111169/2987 03/Dec/25 27/Nov/25 Zenith Semi 

Conductors Pvt.Ltd

14160.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 & 

003 & 004 

6/6/2025 & 

13/6/2025 & 

20/6/2025
GEM/2025/B/6492023 Mini Buzzer B26, GEM 24/Jul/25 ONE 14/Aug/25 14 13 1 L 1 REIL/MM/25111170/2986 03/Dec/25 27/Nov/25 OBM Electronics 

Technology Company

18400.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 & 

003 & 004 

6/6/2025 & 

13/6/2025 & 

20/6/2025
GEM/2025/B/6492023 Glass Fuse GEM 24/Jul/25 ONE 14/Aug/25 14 13 1 L 1 REIL/MM/25111171/2985 03/Dec/25 27/Nov/25 Siddhi Sales and 

Supply

8700.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 & 

003 & 004 

6/6/2025 & 

13/6/2025 & 

20/6/2025
GEM/2025/B/6492023 Fuse 5Amp GEM 24/Jul/25 ONE 14/Aug/25 14 13 1 L 1 REIL/MM/25111172/2984 03/Dec/25 27/Nov/25 Chip Center (India ) 9880.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 & 

003 & 004 

6/6/2025 & 

13/6/2025 & 

20/6/2025
GEM/2025/B/6492023 Fuse UMT 250 3.15A GEM 24/Jul/25 ONE 14/Aug/25 14 13 1 L 1 REIL/MM/25111173/2983 03/Dec/25 27/Nov/25 Roadson Motors 

Pvt.Ltd

49560.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 & 

003 & 004 

6/6/2025 & 

13/6/2025 & E-Mail Enquiry Pump Diaphragm 

pump 

E-PUB 18/Nov/25 TWO 25/Nov/25 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/25111174/3000 08/Dec/25 01/Dec/25 KNF Pumps+ Systems 

India PVt.LTD

1040000.00 As per our requirementB GEN/SP/2025-26/004 20/Jun/25

REIL/MM/25- 26/IND/E-PUB/25057 Resistor MFR 3.3K, & 

Resistor MFR 47E & 

E-PUB 17/Oct/25 TWO 08/Nov/25 6 6 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/25111175/3001 08/Dec/25 01/Dec/25 Electronic Instruments 

& Machinery 

22050.00 As per our requirementB GEN/SP/2025-26/022 06/Jun/25

REIL/MM/25- 26/IND/E-PUB/25057 Resistor MFR 100E, 

& Resistor MFR 1.2K 

& Resistor MFRm1M 

& Resistor MFR 4.7K

E-PUB 17/Oct/25 TWO 08/Nov/25 6 6 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/25111176/3002 08/Dec/25 01/Dec/25 Singodia Electronics 

Pvt.Ltd

5795.00 As per our requirementB GEN/SP/2025-26/022 06/Jun/25

REIL/MM/25- 26/IND/E-PUB/25057 Resistor 4.7 E MFR E-PUB 17/Oct/25 TWO 08/Nov/25 6 6 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/25111177/2999 08/Dec/25 01/Dec/25 Arsh Electronics 1050.00 As per our requirementB GEN/SP/2025-26/022 06/Jun/25

REIL/MM/25- 26/IND/E-PUB/25037 PVC Gland For 

25mm Square Cable 

Suitable Hole & Wire 

Brided Flexiable 

E-PUB 25/Aug/25 TWO 15/Sep/25 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/25111178/3009 12/Dec/25 22/Nov/25 Titan Scales 34000.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 & 

004

6/6/2025 & 

20/6/2025 

REIL/MM/25- 26/IND/E-PUB/25058 Heat Sink E-PUB 27/Oct/25 TWO 17/Nov/25 2 2 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/25111179/3010 12/Dec/25 10/Dec/25 Arsh Electronics 21000.00 As per our requirementB GEN/SP/2025-26/022 06/Jun/25

GEM/2025/B/6510330 BMC Data Logger GEM 29/Jul/25 ONE 19/Aug/25 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/25111180/3322 17/Dec/25 10/Dec/25 Anup Creations 516250.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 & 

004

6/6/2025 & 

20/6/2025 

GEM/2025/B/6784323 Seat GEM 13/Oct/25 ONE 03/Nov/25 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/25111017/3328 18/Dec/25 10/Dec/25 Pace Exim Corporation 137175.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/003 13/Jun/25

GEM/2025/B/6784323 NTC GEM 08/Sep/25 ONE 29/Sep/25 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/25111181/3321 18/Dec/25 13/Dec/25 Svel Sensors And 

Controls Pvt.Ltd

185850.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 06/Jun/25

GEM/2025/B/6451132 Stirrer Rod GEM 14/Jul/25 ONE 04/Aug/25 4 2 2 L 1 REIL/MM/25111018/3327 19/Dec/25 17/Dec/25 Pace Exim Corporation 1807680.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 06/Jun/25

GEM/2025/B/6451132 Stirrer Rod GEM 14/Jul/25 ONE 04/Aug/25 4 2 2 L 1 REIL/MM/25111019/3326 19/Dec/25 17/Dec/25 S.D Engineerings 774720.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 06/Jun/25

GEM/2025/B/6451132 Stirrer Rod 

Assembly Items

GEM 14/Jul/25 ONE 04/Aug/25 4 2 2 L 1 REIL/MM/25111020/3325 19/Dec/25 17/Dec/25 Neel Electronicals And 

Electronics 

645600.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 06/Jun/25

GEM/2025/B/6438608 Adapter 12V DC

Switch Power 

Adapter

1/P: 100-240V, 50-

GEM 10/Jul/25 ONE 31/Jul/25 8 2 6 L 1 REIL/MM/25111182/3329 19/Dec/25 17/Dec/25 Monad Electrotech 583746.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 & 

003 

6/6/2025 & 

13/6/2025 

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH



Tender No. Item/   Nature of Work Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publicatio

n of NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/  

Two Bid 

System)

Last date of 

receipt of 

tender

Nos of 

tenders 

recd.

Nos and 

terms of 

parties 

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Nos and 

name of 

parties not 

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

whether 

contract 

awarded 

to lowest 

tenders/    

evaluated   

L 1

contract No. Date Approval date Name of Contractor Value of 

Contract

Scheduled 

date of 

completion of 

supplies

Payme

nt 

terms

PPC INDENT NO. PPC INDENT 

DATE 

REMARKS

GEM/2025/B/6438608 Adapter 12V DC

Switch Power 

Adapter

1/P: 100-240V, 50-

GEM 10/Jul/25 ONE 31/Jul/25 8 2 6 L 1 REIL/MM/25111183/3324 19/Dec/25 17/Dec/25 National Controlling 

Equipment Industries 

1362074.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 & 

003 

6/6/2025 & 

13/6/2025 

GEM/2025/B/6557274 Assembled Printed 

Circuit Bord Of 

GEM 11/Aug/25 ONE 01/Sep/25 4 1 3 L 1 REIL/MM/25111184/3393 24/Dec/25 23/Dec/25 Arsh Electronics 

Pvt.Ltd.

2469150.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 & 

003 

6/6/2025 & 

13/6/2025 

GEM/2025/B/6557574 Micro Projection 

Lamp

GEM 11/Aug/25 ONE 01/Sep/25 3 2 1 L 1 REIL/MM/25111185/3394 24/Dec/25 10/Dec/25 Saga Enviro Pvt.Ltd 828832.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 & 

003 

6/6/2025 & 

13/6/2025 

GEM/2025/B/6789946 Packing Material 's GEM 14/Oct/25 ONE 04/Nov/25 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/25111186/3421 24/Dec/25 19/Dec/25 KR Thermo Pack 104900.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/0017 11/Sep/25

GEM/2025/B/6655335 Cabinet GEM 08/Sep/25 ONE 29/Sep/25 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/25111187/3392 24/Dec/25 23/Dec/25 Pace Exim Corporation 590000.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 06/Jun/25

GEM/2025/B/6531101 7 Segment LED 

Display with 

common Anode & 

RHS Decimal & 

Dome Switch 12MM 

GEM 04/Aug/25 ONE 07/Oct/25 3 3 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/25111188/3417 26/Dec/25 22/Dec/25 Arsh Electronics 

Pvt.Ltd.

88530.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 & 

004

6/6/2025 & 

20/6/2025 

GEM/2025/B/6531101 DPST,Non-

Illuminated Rocker 

GEM 04/Aug/25 ONE 07/Oct/25 3 3 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/25111189/3415 26/Dec/25 22/Dec/25 El-tronics 24600.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 & 

004

6/6/2025 & 

20/6/2025 

GEM/2025/B/6670535 Transformer GEM 11/Sep/25 ONE 03/Oct/25 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/25111190/3424 26/Dec/25 10/Dec/25 Sane Electric Pvt.Ltd 433650.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 & 

003 

6/6/2025 & 

13/6/2025 

GEM/2025/B/6379869 Various PCB Items GEM 25/Jun/25 ONE 16/Jul/25 3 1 2 L 1 REIL/MM/25111191/3416 26/Dec/25 10/Dec/25 Signum Electronics 316793.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 06/Jun/25

REIL/MM/25- 26/IND/E-PUB/25064 Various Screw E-PUB 12/Nov/25 TWO 19/Nov/25 2 2 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/25111021/3420 27/Dec/25 12/Dec/25 S.B Steels 39960.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/003 & 

011 & 022

13/06/2025 & 

05/08/2025& 

08/10/2025
REIL/MM/25- 26/IND/E-PUB/25064 Spacer E-PUB 12/Nov/25 TWO 19/Nov/25 2 2 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/25111022/3426 27/Dec/25 12/Dec/25 Arsh Electronics 

Pvt.Ltd.

3500.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/003 & 

011 & 022

13/06/2025 & 

05/08/2025& 

08/10/2025
GEM/2025/B/6441457 USB Keyboard GEM 14/Jul/25 ONE 01/Aug/25 7 2 5 L 1 REIL/MM/25111192/3423 27/Dec/25 26/Dec/25 RX Infotech Pvt.Ltd 326760.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 06/Jun/25

GEM/2025/B/6441457 USB Keyboard GEM 14/Jul/25 ONE 01/Aug/25 7 2 5 L 1 REIL/MM/25111193/3422 27/Dec/25 26/Dec/25 Logicpeak Solutions 140040.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 06/Jun/25

E-Mail Enquiry Number Plate E-Mail 27/Nov/25 TWO 01/Dec/25 2 2 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/25111194/3425 27/Dec/25 19/Dec/25 Perfect Meta print 10000.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/033 14/Nov/25

GEM/2025/B/6450658 TRANSFORMER 

STEP DOWN 220V 

GEM 14/Jul/25 ONE 04/Aug/25 13 5 8 L 1 REIL/MM/25111195/3418 30/Dec/25 22/Dec/25 Arsh Electronics 

Pvt.Ltd.

1742700.00 As per our requirementB REIL/SP/2025-26/002 & 

003 

6/6/2025 & 

13/6/2025 

GEM/2025/B/6641943 Bulk SMS Through 

HTTP API gateway 

services in 

GEM 03/Sep/25 ONE 24/Sep/25 29 19 10 L 1 REIL/MM/25161001/3419 26/Dec/25 17/Dec/25 Market Buzzer 

Teleservices 

25000.00 As per our requirementB REIL/ELECT/2025-

26/030

19/Aug/25
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